
Comal Claybusters 2025

Event Award Name
Skeet Junior CH KARSEN CHALKLEY (J) #188
Skeet Junior RU DAVID AUGIE CARAWAY (J) #139
Skeet Junior 3rd LOGAN CURNUTT (J) #52

Skeet Intermediate CH WYATT ALVARADO (I) #41
Skeet Intermediate RU ZACHARY POWER (I) #109
Skeet Intermediate 3rd MAVERICK ANDRADE (I) #95

Skeet Senior 1 CH MARSHALL KERR (S1) #22
Skeet Senior 1 RU CLABE BOX (S1) #107
Skeet Senior 1 3rd JAKOB SALINAS (S1) #177

Skeet Senior 2 CH ASHTON ROBINSON (S2) #123
Skeet Senior 2 RU JETT SMOTHERS (S2) #167
Skeet Senior 2 3rd JEREMIAH BRIONES (S2) #175

Skeet Lady Junior CH
Skeet Lady Junior RU
Skeet Lady Junior 3rd

Skeet Lady  Intermediate CH ABIGAIL PATRICK (LadyIntermediate) #127
Skeet Lady  Intermediate RU HANNAH PATTERSON (LadyIntermediate) #43
Skeet Lady  Intermediate 3rd EASTYN SHRYOCK (LadyIntermediate) #35

Skeet Lady Senior 1 CH STORMI WATERS (LadySenior1) #33
Skeet Lady Senior 1 RU MERRY ROBINSON (LadySenior1) #124
Skeet Lady Senior 1 3rd TESSA JONES (LadySenior1) #150

Skeet Lady Senior 2 CH EVA SALDANA (LadySenior2) #161
Skeet Lady Senior 2 RU CORTLYNN HENDRIX (LadySenior2) #101
Skeet Lady Senior 2 3rd JACE MOFFETT (LadySenior2) #36

SKEET DOUBLES



Comal Claybusters 2025

Event Award Name
Trap Junior CH DAVID AUGIE CARAWAY (J) #139
Trap Junior RU KARSEN CHALKLEY (J) #188
Trap Junior 3rd CORBIN FARMER (J) #152

Trap Intermediate CH WYATT ALVARADO (I) #41
Trap Intermediate RU CARTER ROEDER (I) #93
Trap Intermediate 3rd ZACHARY POWER (I) #109

Trap Senior 1 CH HAYDEN DREFKE (S1) #59
Trap Senior 1 RU ALBERT PEREZ (S1) #38
Trap Senior 1 3rd CADE BEST (S1) #79

Trap Senior 2 CH COOPER JENNINGS (S2) #51
Trap Senior 2 RU DALTON BOX (S2) #106
Trap Senior 2 3rd COLE MCCALL (S2) #47

Trap Lady Junior CH
Trap Lady Junior RU
Trap Lady Junior 3rd

Trap Lady  Intermediate CH ABIGAIL PATRICK (LadyIntermediate) #127
Trap Lady  Intermediate RU MOLLY HEFLEY (LadyIntermediate) #66
Trap Lady  Intermediate 3rd HANNAH PATTERSON (LadyIntermediate) #43

Trap Lady Senior 1 CH STORMI WATERS (LadySenior1) #33
Trap Lady Senior 1 RU MERRY ROBINSON (LadySenior1) #124
Trap Lady Senior 1 3rd CADLI GREEN (LadySenior1) #156

Trap Lady Senior 2 CH EVA SALDANA (LadySenior2) #161
Trap Lady Senior 2 RU ANSLEY C JOHNSTON (LadySenior2) #170
Trap Lady Senior 2 3rd JACE MOFFETT (LadySenior2) #36

DOUBLES TRAP



Comal Claybusters 2025

Event Award Name
Sport Junior CH KARSEN CHALKLEY (J) #188
Sport Junior RU LIAM DUGOSH (J) #129
Sport Junior 3rd CALEB MCADAMS (J) #184

Sport Intermediate CH CLINE MANGUM (I) #102
Sport Intermediate RU ZACHARY POWER (I) #109
Sport Intermediate 3rd WILLIAM MCCLAIN (I) #125

Sport Senior 1 CH MARSHALL KERR (S1) #22
Sport Senior 1 RU CARLTON HOPPER IV (S1) #100
Sport Senior 1 3rd HAYDEN DREFKE (S1) #59

Sport Senior 2 CH COLE MCCALL (S2) #47
Sport Senior 2 RU DALTON BOX (S2) #106
Sport Senior 2 3rd COOPER JENNINGS (S2) #51

Sport Lady Junior CH
Sport Lady Junior RU
Sport Lady Junior 3rd

Sport Lady  Intermediate CH HANNAH PATTERSON (LadyIntermediate) #43
Sport Lady  Intermediate RU ABIGAIL PATRICK (LadyIntermediate) #127
Sport Lady  Intermediate 3rd MACI FINDLEY (LadyIntermediate) #122

Sport Lady Senior 1 CH STORMI WATERS (LadySenior1) #33
Sport Lady Senior 1 RU TESSA JONES (LadySenior1) #150
Sport Lady Senior 1 3rd CADLI GREEN (LadySenior1) #156

Sport Lady Senior 2 CH GRAYSON BARTEK (LadySenior2) #53
Sport Lady Senior 2 RU JENNA RINGGOLD (LadySenior2) #178
Sport Lady Senior 2 3rd CORTLYNN HENDRIX (LadySenior2) #101

SPORTING CLAYS



Comal Claybusters 2025

Event Award Name
Whiz Junior CH ELI ROEDER (J) #94
Whiz Junior RU CORBIN FARMER (J) #152
Whiz Junior 3rd DAVID AUGIE CARAWAY (J) #139

Whiz Intermediate CH CARTER ROEDER (I) #93
Whiz Intermediate RU CLINE MANGUM (I) #102
Whiz Intermediate 3rd CRUZ SIFUENTES (I) #144

Whiz Senior 1 CH ALBERT PEREZ (S1) #38
Whiz Senior 1 RU SUTTON LAMPIER (S1) #202
Whiz Senior 1 3rd CARLTON HOPPER IV (S1) #100

Whiz Senior 2 CH BRILEY LAMPO (S2) #45
Whiz Senior 2 RU BRAXTON ROKYTA (S2) #173
Whiz Senior 2 3rd JEREMIAH BRIONES (S2) #175

Whiz Lady Junior CH
Whiz Lady Junior RU
Whiz Lady Junior 3rd

Whiz Lady  Intermediate CH HANNAH PATTERSON (LadyIntermediate) #43
Whiz Lady  Intermediate RU ABIGAIL PATRICK (LadyIntermediate) #127
Whiz Lady  Intermediate 3rd MOLLY HEFLEY (LadyIntermediate) #66

Whiz Lady Senior 1 CH KAITLYN ROEDER (LadySenior1) #92
Whiz Lady Senior 1 RU TESSA JONES (LadySenior1) #150
Whiz Lady Senior 1 3rd CADLI GREEN (LadySenior1) #156

Whiz Lady Senior 2 CH CORTLYNN HENDRIX (LadySenior2) #101
Whiz Lady Senior 2 RU EVA SALDANA (LadySenior2) #161
Whiz Lady Senior 2 3rd ANSLEY C JOHNSTON (LadySenior2) #170

WHIZ BANG



Comal Claybusters 2025

Event Award Name
TOP Male WILLIAM EDGMON (S1) #50
TOP Lady ELLE VANDERZEE (LadyIntermediate) #27

Event Award Name
HOA Junior CH ZACHARY FEKETE (J) #10

HOA Intermediate CH CARTER COTTON (I) #70

HOA Senior 1 CH WILLIAM EDGMON (S1) #50

HOA Senior 2 CH TY SCHUENEMANN (S2) #23

HOA Lady Junior CH EALYN VANDER ZEE (LadyJunior) #32

HOA Lady  Intermediate CH ELLE VANDERZEE (LadyIntermediate) #27

HOA Lady Senior 1 CH CODI WATERS (LadySenior1) #30

HOA Lady Senior 2 CH ALANNA DELEON (LadySenior2) #186

HOA

TOP GUN


	Winners (clean copy)

